Aerial Lifts & Tools

Biljax Scaffold (One Rank & Platform) Genie GS2632 Scissor Lift

Rates Rates
v2Day | Day Week | Month »Day | Day Week Month
$15 $25 $75 $225 $60 $100 $300 $900
Carpentry Tools
4.5 Gallon Compressor Compound Mitre Saw
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%2 Day | Day Week | Month Month
$25 $40 $120 | $360 $180




Compound Sliding Mitre Saw

2Day | Day Week Month

Metal Chop Saw

Y2Day | Day Week Month

$15 $20 $60 $180

$15 $20 $60 $180

12” Wood Planer

2Day | Day Week Month

10” Table Saw

$20 $30 $90 $270

Y2Day | Day Week Month

$20 $30 $90 $270




Vinyl Floor Cutter

2Day | Day Week Month
$15 $20 $60 $180
Arborist Tools
27 Ton Log Splitter

Vermeer SC30TX Stump Grinder

2 Day

Day

Week

Month

2 Day

Day

Week

Month

$50

$75

$225

$675

$175

$250

$750

$2,250




Chainsaw with 25” Bar Chainsaw with 36” Bar

Mo ST T
2 Day | Day Week | Month 2Day | Day Week | Month
$30 $50 $150 | $450 $50 $75 $225 | $675

Cleaning

Pressure Washer 4400 PSI (gas powered)

2Day | Day Week Month
$30 $50 $150 $450




4’ Forks Attachment

2 Day

Day

Week

Month

$30

$50

$150

$450

60” Smooth Bucket

Compact Loader Attachments

6’ Brush Cutter Deck

Y2 Day

Day

Week

Month

$105

$175

$525

$1575

78” Tooth Bucket

2 Day

Day

Week

Month

2 Day Day

Week

Month

$30

$50

$150

$450

$30 $50

$150

$450




Compact Loaders

Compact Track Loader (comes with one bucket or forks) Mini Tracked Loader

Y2 Day Day Week Month 2Day | Day Week Month
$250 $350 $1050 $3150 $175 $250 $750 $2250
Compaction Tools
Ride-on Roller Tamper Plate Tamper

V2Day | Day | Week | Month “»Day | Day | Week | Month

$150 | $200 | $600 | $1800 $30 $50 $150 | $450




Concrete Tools

Concrete Buggy with Swivel Dump Concrete Bull Float

2Day | Day Week Month > Day | Day Week Month
$100 $175 $525 $1575 $15 $20 $60 $180
Concrete Hand Tool Bundle Concrete Tool Extension Pole

2 Day | Day Week | Month 2 Day | Day Week | Month
$15 [ $25 | $75 | $225 $3 $5

$15 $45




12’ Power Screed

2Day | Day Week Month
$60 $85 $255 | $765
Small Rotary Hammer

Concrete Demo Saw

Y2 Day

Day

Month

$50

$75

$675

Drills

2 Day

Day

Week

Month

Large Rotary Hammer

$25

$40

$120

$360

2 Day

Day

Week

Month

$50

$75

$225

$675




Corded Drill

2Day | Day Week Month
$7 $10 $30 $90
Drywall Tools
Drywall Lift Drywall Sander
Y2 Day Day Week Month 2Day | Day Week Month
$15 $20 $60 $180 $25 $40 $120 | $360




Excavators

5.5 Ton Excavator (enclosed cab)

Y2 Day

Day

Week

Month

3 Ton Excavator

Y2 Day

Day

$300

$450

$1350

$4050

$200

$300

1.5 Ton Excavator

2 Day

Day

Week

Month

$150

$250

$750

$2250




Generators

3000 Watt Generator

2Day | Day Week | Month
$25 $40 $120 | $360

Heating and Cooling Equipment

140K BTU Kerosene Torpedo Heater

2 Day Day Week Month
$25 $40 $120 | $360




Lawn and Garden

Walk behind Lawn Aerator Rear Tine Roto Tiller

¥2Day | Day Week | Month Y%2Day | Day Week | Month
$50 $75 $225 | $675 $40 $60 $180 | $540
Leveling Tools

Professional Elevation Laser Level

2Day | Day Week | Month
$30 $50 $150 | $450




Nail Guns

Framing Nailer Roofing Nailer

¥2Day | Day Week Month Y2 Day | Day Week Month
$20 $30 $90 $270 $20 $30 $90 $270
Siding Nailer 15 Gauge Finish Nailer

»Day | Day Week | Month Y2Day | Day Week | Month

$20 $30 $90 $270 $20 $30 $90 $270




18 Gauge Finish Nailer (Cordless)

Y2 Day

Day

Week

Month

Air Stapler

Day

Week

Month

$20

$30

$90

$270

$25

$75

$225

8’ Rectangle Table

Party Supplies

Day

Week

Month

$26

$78

$234

Folding Chair

Day

Week

Month

$3

$9

$27




Plumbing Tools

50’ Drain Snake PEX Expander

»Day | Day Week | Month Y2Day | Day Week | Month

$30 $50 $150 | $450 $20 $30 $90 $270

Pro Press Pipe Fitter (manual operation)

2 Day Day Week Month
$15 $20 $60 $180




Roof Jacks - 3 pack

Roofing Tools

2 Day

Day

Week

Month

$7

$10

$30

$90

Safety Harness and Rope
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Safety Equipment

- ey %

Traffic Cone

¢ |

2Day | Day

Week

Month

\S
2Day | Day Week | Month
$15 $20 $60 $180

$7 $10

$30

$90




Trailers

12K Dump Trailer (Must have approved vehicle for towing)

Day Week Month

$100 $300 $900

Utility Lighting

Dual Halogen Light Stand

e
‘.hl'

¥2Day | Day Week | Month
$7 $10 | $30 | $50




10” Wet Saw

2 day

Day

Week

Month

$30

$50

$150

$450

Wet Saws

7” Wet Saw

2 Day

Day

Week

Month

$25

$40

$120

$360




