

Aerial Lifts & Tools

Biljax Scaffold (One Rank & Platform)



Genie GS2632 Scissor Lift



Rates

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$15	\$25	\$75	\$225

Rates

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$60	\$100	\$300	\$900

Carpentry Tools

4.5 Gallon Compressor



Compound Mitre Saw



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$25	\$40	\$120	\$360

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$15	\$20	\$60	\$180

Compound Sliding Mitre Saw



Metal Chop Saw



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$15	\$20	\$60	\$180

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$15	\$20	\$60	\$180

12" Wood Planer



10" Table Saw



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$20	\$30	\$90	\$270

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$20	\$30	\$90	\$270

Vinyl Floor Cutter



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$15	\$20	\$60	\$180

Arborist Tools

27 Ton Log Splitter



Vermeer SC30TX Stump Grinder



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$50	\$75	\$225	\$675

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$175	\$250	\$750	\$2,250

Chainsaw with 25" Bar



Chainsaw with 36" Bar



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$30	\$50	\$150	\$450

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$50	\$75	\$225	\$675

Cleaning

Pressure Washer 4400 PSI (gas powered)



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$30	\$50	\$150	\$450

Compact Loader Attachments

4' Forks Attachment



6' Brush Cutter Deck



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$30	\$50	\$150	\$450

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$105	\$175	\$525	\$1575

60" Smooth Bucket



78" Tooth Bucket



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$30	\$50	\$150	\$450

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$30	\$50	\$150	\$450

Compact Loaders

Compact Track Loader (comes with one bucket or forks)



Mini Tracked Loader



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$250	\$350	\$1050	\$3150

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$175	\$250	\$750	\$2250

Compaction Tools

Ride-on Roller Tamper



Plate Tamper



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$150	\$200	\$600	\$1800

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$30	\$50	\$150	\$450

Concrete Tools

Concrete Buggy with Swivel Dump



Concrete Bull Float



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$100	\$175	\$525	\$1575

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$15	\$20	\$60	\$180

Concrete Hand Tool Bundle



Concrete Tool Extension Pole



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$15	\$25	\$75	\$225

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$3	\$5	\$15	\$45

12' Power Screed



Concrete Demo Saw



$\frac{1}{2}$ Day	Day	Week	Month
\$60	\$85	\$255	\$765

$\frac{1}{2}$ Day	Day	Week	Month
\$50	\$75	\$225	\$675

Drills

Small Rotary Hammer



Large Rotary Hammer



$\frac{1}{2}$ Day	Day	Week	Month
\$25	\$40	\$120	\$360

$\frac{1}{2}$ Day	Day	Week	Month
\$50	\$75	\$225	\$675

Corded Drill



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$7	\$10	\$30	\$90

Drywall Tools

Drywall Lift



Drywall Sander



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$15	\$20	\$60	\$180

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$25	\$40	\$120	\$360

Excavators

5.5 Ton Excavator (enclosed cab)



3 Ton Excavator



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$300	\$450	\$1350	\$4050

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$200	\$300	\$900	\$2700

1.5 Ton Excavator



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$150	\$250	\$750	\$2250

Generators

3000 Watt Generator



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$25	\$40	\$120	\$360

Heating and Cooling Equipment

140K BTU Kerosene Torpedo Heater



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$25	\$40	\$120	\$360

Lawn and Garden

Walk behind Lawn Aerator



Rear Tine Roto Tiller



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$50	\$75	\$225	\$675

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$40	\$60	\$180	\$540

Leveling Tools

Professional Elevation Laser Level



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$30	\$50	\$150	\$450

Nail Guns

Framing Nailer



Roofing Nailer



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$20	\$30	\$90	\$270

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$20	\$30	\$90	\$270

Siding Nailer



15 Gauge Finish Nailer



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$20	\$30	\$90	\$270

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$20	\$30	\$90	\$270

18 Gauge Finish Nailer (Cordless)



Air Stapler



½ Day	Day	Week	Month
\$20	\$30	\$90	\$270

½ Day	Day	Week	Month
\$15	\$25	\$75	\$225

Party Supplies

8' Rectangle Table



Folding Chair



Day	Week	Month
\$26	\$78	\$234

Day	Week	Month
\$3	\$9	\$27

Plumbing Tools

50' Drain Snake



PEX Expander



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$30	\$50	\$150	\$450

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$20	\$30	\$90	\$270

Pro Press Pipe Fitter (manual operation)



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$15	\$20	\$60	\$180

Roofing Tools

Roof Jacks – 3 pack



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$7	\$10	\$30	\$90

Safety Equipment

Safety Harness and Rope



Traffic Cone



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$15	\$20	\$60	\$180

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$7	\$10	\$30	\$90

Trailers

12K Dump Trailer (Must have approved vehicle for towing)



Day	Week	Month
\$100	\$300	\$900

Utility Lighting

Dual Halogen Light Stand



1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$7	\$10	\$30	\$50

Wet Saws

10" Wet Saw



7" Wet Saw



1/2 day	Day	Week	Month
\$30	\$50	\$150	\$450

1/2 Day	Day	Week	Month
\$25	\$40	\$120	\$360